obra TOUCH
The Cobra TOUCH System Components Available Includes:
 X Easy to Read Touch Screen
 X Optional Remote Mount available for
Screen
 X Small Footprint, Compact Mainframes
 X Cables, Heater Power and Thermocouple
 X Wiring Junction Boxes
 X High Quality Versatile Cart and Transformer
 X Accessories
State-of-the-Art
Hot Runner Temperature Controller
51100 Grand River Ave., Wixom MI 48393
810.227.5510 Fax: 810.227.5566
Revised 10-11-22
Page 1 of 8
obra TOUCH
Cobra TOUCH Hot Runner Module
Display Screen Standard Features and Custom Mounting Options
Equipped with sturdy built-in handles and wheels
Controller Dimensions
12 Zone 12.6” x 15” x 19.2”
24 Zone 12.6” x 15” x 28.9”
36 Zone 14.6” x 21.7” x 33.6”
48 Zone 17.2” x 21.7” x 35.9”
60 Zone 17.2” x 21.7” x 48.4”
Part Number Description
COBRA-PLC-15A-12Z Cobra Touch 12 Zone Controller
COBRA-PLC-15A-24Z Cobra Touch 24 Zone Controller
COBRA-PLC-15A-36Z Cobra Touch 36 Zone Controller
COBRA-PLC-15A-48Z Cobra Touch 48 Zone Controller
COBRA-PLC-15A-60Z Cobra Touch 60 Zone Controller
COBRA-7-OP-SCREEN 7” Operator Touch Screen
COBRA-10-OP-SCREEN 10” Operator Touch Screen
51100 Grand River Ave, Wixom, MI 48393
810.227.5510 Fax: 810.227.5566
Revised 10-11-22
Page 2 of 8

Revised 10-11-22
Page 4 of 8
Cobra TOUCH Hot Runner Screen
Optional Mount Example of Possible Placement
obra TOUCH
51100 Grand River Ave., Wixom MI 48393
810.227.5510 Fax: 810.227.5566
 Revised 10-11-22
Page 5 of 8
obra TOUCH
Cobra TOUCH Hot Runner Cables
Thermocouples and Heater Power Cables
Cobra 12 Zone Thermocouple Cables
Heavy duty, well made with high quality interconnects on each end.
Length Part Number
10’ COBRA-TC-12Z-10
12’ COBRA-TC-12Z-12
15’ COBRA-TC-12Z-15
20’ COBRA-TC-12Z-20
25’ COBRA-TC-12Z-25
30’ COBRA-TC-12Z-30
Cobra 12 Zone Heater Power Cables
Heavy duty, well made with high quality interconnects on each end.
Length Part Number
10’ COBRA-P-12Z-10
12’ COBRA-P-12Z-12
15’ COBRA-P-12Z-15
20’ COBRA-P-12Z-20
25’ COBRA-P-12Z-25
30’ COBRA-P-12Z-30
51100 Grand River Ave, Wixom, MI 48393
810.227.5510 Fax: 810.227.5566Page 6 of 8
Revised 10-11-22
Performance Specifications